\\\\\1

SENSE

AFRRIGOSSSESWVEC O D S P A

QD
THE LOST REMEDIES
USD —
Ancient Angkor Massage 90 mins. 100
Khmer Herbal Poultice 90 mins. 120
Chol Mlob Traditional Skin Cleanse 90 mins. 120
Flower of Salt Body Scrub 75 mins. 100
SENSE JOURNEY
|
USD
Baray Immersion 4 hrs. 290
(Bath, exfoliations, massage, facial, pedicure)
Kamlang Immersion 2.5 hrs. 160 }
(Body scrub, wrap, massage) |
Indulgent Beauty 2.5 hrs. 180 ‘

(Body scrub, body mask, facial)

Pamper Her/ Him
(Pick-up & drop-off, relaxing bubble bath, 2.5 hrs. 180
exfoliations, massage, spa gift)

You and Me - Couple ackafe 2.5 hrs.
(Luxurious milky bath, body scrub, massage) 310/ couple
SENSE BODY

USD
Rasayana Detox Body Scrub 75 mins. 100
Rasayana Detox Body Wrap 90 mins. 150
Time for Dreams 90 mins. 150
(Body scrub and full body massage)
Pearl Infused Body Mask
(Exfoliation, body mask, hand and face massage) 105 mins. 180

Prices in USD excluding applicable taxes and 7% service charge.



SENSE

A BREGESSERWVECI O D S P A

QD

SENSE MASSAGE

Phnom Penh Signature Massage
Seila Massage

Deep Tissue Massage

Herbal Healing Massage
Cranial Sacral Massage

Relaxing Foot Massage

SENSE SKINCARE

24K Gold Age-Defying Facial
Soothe and Enrich Facial
Wild Kashmir Purifying Facial

Advance Lifting Facial
Add-On:

Express lift
Express eyes or lips

Express congestions

KHMER HEALING BY WATER

Leuk Tuk Chet — uplifting bath
Samreakkeay — relaxing bath

Banchoul — recharge bath

Prices in USD excluding applicable taxes and 7% service charge.

90/120 mins.
90/120 mins.
90/120 mins.

90 mins.
60 mins.

60 mins.

60/ 90 mins.
60/ 90 mins.
60 mins.

90 mins.

20 mins.
20 mins.

20 mins.

30 mins.
30 mins.

30 mins.

USD

120/160
120/160
120/160
120

90

90

USD

140/ 180
120/ 150
120
170

45
45
45

USD

55
55
55



