SENSE

A ROSEWOOD SPA

THE LOST REMEDIES

		USD
Ancient Angkor Massage	90 mins.	100
Khmer Herbal Poultice	90 <i>mins</i> .	120
Chol Mlob Traditional Skin Cleanse	90 <i>mins</i> .	120
Flower of Salt Body Scrub	75 <i>mins</i> .	100

SENSE JOURNEY

		USD
Baray Immersion (Bath, exfoliations, massage, facial, pedicure)	4 <i>hrs</i> .	290
Kamlang Immersion (Body scrub, wrap, massage)	2.5 hrs.	160
Indulgent Beauty (Body scrub, body mask, facial)	2.5 hrs.	180
Pamper Her/ Him (Pick-up & drop-off, relaxing bubble bath, exfoliations, massage, spa gift)	2.5 hrs.	180
You and Me - Couple package (Luxurious milky bath, body scrub, massage)	2.5 hrs.	310/ couple

USD

SENSE BODY

		USD
Rasayana Detox Body Scrub	75 mins.	100
Rasayana Detox Body Wrap	90 mins.	150
Time for Dreams (Body scrub and full body massage)	90 <i>mins</i> .	150
Pearl Infused Body Mask (Exfoliation, body mask, hand and face massage)	105 mins.	180

Prices in USD excluding applicable taxes and 7% service charge.

SENSE

A ROSEWOOD SPA

SENSE MASSAGE

USD

USD

USD

Phnom Penh Signature Massage	90/120 mins.	120/160
Seila Massage	90/120 mins.	120/160
Deep Tissue Massage	90/120 mins.	120/160
Herbal Healing Massage	90 mins.	120
Crânial Sacral Massage	60 <i>mins</i> .	90
Relaxing Foot Massage	60 <i>mins</i> .	90

SENSE SKINCARE

24K Gold Age-Defying Facial	60/ 90 mins.	140/ 180
Soothe and Enrich Facial	60/ 90 mins.	120/ 150
Wild Kashmir Purifying Facial	60 <i>mins</i> .	120
Advance Lifting Facial	90 <i>mins</i> .	170
Add-On:		
Express lift	20 mins.	45
Express eyes or lips	20 mins.	45
Express congestions	20 mins.	45

KHMER HEALING BY WATER

Leuk Tuk Chet – uplifting bath	30 <i>mins</i> .	55
Samreakkeay – relaxing bath	30 <i>mins</i> .	55
Banchoul – recharge bath	30 <i>mins</i> .	55